
Gareth Owen – Asset Manager 
0207 486 4466  
gareth.owen@britishland.com

James Potter
07770 930 777 
james.potter@parkplaceretail.co.uk

Southampton Road (A36)
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	 Let

	 Under Offer

	 To Let

	 Outside Ownership

4/5 

25,000 sf

3 

10,032 sf2 

12,249 sf1 

8,008 sf

2A 

12,489 sf
2B 

12,450 sf

2C 

35,251 sf

D 
13,003 sf

SOUTHAMPTON ROAD RETAIL PARK, SALISBURY, SP1 2LB

Gross Internal Area

128,482 sq ft

Parking

440
Planning

Open A1
including food


